
    
וואלי סטרים  –  חדר שע''י הציון הק'   

ד 'ס'ב  

       

    CHEDER AT THE OHEL     

    
גתשפ'' -  בתשפ''   *  5783 - 5782     

    

     School Calendar     

        

 Wednesday August 31 Cheder opens; All grades 11:30am – 4:00pm 'אלול  ד  

 Sunday September 18 Selichos – Cheder starts at 11:00am ''אלול  בכ  

 Sunday September 25 Erev Rosh Hashonah – No Classes  ערב ראש השנה 

 Monday September 26 Rosh Hashonah – No Classes  ראש השנה 

 Tuesday September 27 Rosh Hashonah – No Classes    ראש השנה 

 Wednesday September 28 Early Dismissal for all grades at 12:15pm  'צום גדלי 

 Tuesday October  4 Erev Yom Kippur – No Classes  ערב יום כפור  

 Wednesday October 5 Yom Kippur – No Classes    יום כפור  

 Thursday October 6 Cheder starts at 10:00am י''א תשרי  

 Friday October 7     'תשרי ב'י  

 through   Sukkos break – No Classes   עד   

 Wednesday October 19     כ''ד תשרי 

 Thursday October 20 Regular Schedule    כ''ה תשרי 

 Friday November 18 Shluchim Convention – No Classes ''חשון  דכ  

 Sunday November 20 Shluchim Convention – No Classes ''חשון  וכ  

 Monday November 21 Regular Schedule ''חשון זכ  

 Sunday November 27 P.T.A. – Report Cards - Early Dismissal                ג' כסלו              

 Sunday December 18    ולס ככ''ד   

 through   Chanukah – Early dismissal: 3:00 p.m.               עד    

 Thursday December 22  ''כסלו ח כ   

 Friday December 23     ''כסלו   טכ  

 through   Chanukah break – No Classes         עד 

 Monday December 26     ב' טבת 

 Tuesday December 27 Regular Schedule   ג' טבת 

 Tuesday January  3 Asara B’Teves – Early Dismissal for all grades at 12:15pm  עשרה בטבת  

 Sunday Feburary 26 P.T.A – Report Cards - Early Dismissal אדר ה '   

 Monday March 6 Taanis Esther - Early Dismissal for all grades at 12:15pm אסתר ת תעני   

 Tuesday March 7 Purim – No Classes   פורים 

 Wednesday March 8 Shushan Purim – No Classes  שושן פורים 

 Sunday April 2 Special Program י''א ניסן  

 Monday April 3  ''ניסן בי  

 through   Pesach break – No Classes   עד  

 Tuesday  April 16     ''ןיסנ ה כ   

 Wednesday  April 17 Regular Schedule               ''ניסן וכ    

 Thursday May 9  Lag B’Omer – Special Program - Early Dismissal  י''ח אייר  

 Thursday May 25  Erev Shavuos – Early Dimissal at 12:15pm  ה' סיון  

 Friday May 26     ו' סיון 

    Shavuos Break – No Classes   עד 

 Sunday May 28  ח' סיון 

 Wednesday June 21 Last Day of School  תמוזב '   

 
Thursday June 22 Gimmel Tammz – Special Program TBA     תמוזג '  

 

 

Professional Days / Yom Iyun TBA 

 

Cheder Hours:  Sunday – Thursday 9:00am - 4:00pm  Fridays: 9:00am - 12:15pm  •  Address: 322 N. Corona Ave. Vally Stream, NY, 11580   •   Phone: 516-984-1790 

 

  


